

È

SLP(C)No. 205 OF 2002
ITEM No.207

Court No. 2

SECTION XVI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.205/2002
(From the judgment and order dated 02/07/2001 in WPCT 430/01
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

HARIDAS HAZRA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 21/11/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Sheo Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. A.N. Bardiyar,Adv.
Mr. Bhanu Pratap Gupta, adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Altaf Ahmad, ASG
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The special leave petition is dismissed.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Court Master